
Look at each illustration. What letter stands for the beginning sound?
Color in the bubble next to the correct answer.

Letter Recognition

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

S

N

B

B

X

M

C

F

V

Z

T H

C D

Y U

O B IP
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Look at each illustration. What letter stands for the beginning sound?
Color in the bubble next to the correct answer.

Letter Recognition

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

W

C

U

B

T

E

R

I

G

Y

P A

O S

T D

G L NW
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